
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 83200549

Data
publicarii 07.06.23

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.496,64 RON - 1.496,64 RON

Descriere: 1 PRIZA ST LEGRAND BUC 2 19.33 38.66 2 PRIZA DUBLA PT LEGRAND BUC 3 21.01 63.03 3
CANAL CABLU 16*16 BUC 8 3.78 30.25 4 CLEMA PAHAR 10 BUC 2 11.76 23.53 5 CABLU MYYM
3*2.5 ML 16 5.46 87.39 6 CAPAC DOZA BUC 2 1.68 3.36 7 DIBLU 6*40 BUC 10 0.17 1.68 8
CORP FIDA 24W BUC 2 37.82 75.63 9 CANAL CABLU PARDOSEALA BUC 8 36.97 295.80 10
BANDA DUBLUADEZIVA BUC 2 10.08 20.17 11 PREL 6PR 5M LEGRAND BUC 6 142.86 857.14
1,496.64
